
JANUARY 
New Year’s Day - Thursday, January 1 
India Republic Day - Monday, January 26

FEBRUARY
President’s Day - Monday, February 16

MARCH 
HOLI - Wednesday, March 4

MAY
Memorial Day - Monday, May 25

JULY
Independence Day - Saturday, July 4

AUGUST
India Independence Day - Saturday, August 15

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day - Monday, September 7

OCTOBER
Gandhi Jayanti - Friday, October 2

NOVEMBER
Diwali - Sunday, November 8 
Thanksgiving - Thursday, November 26 
Thanksgiving - Friday, November 27

DECEMBER 
Christmas Day - Friday, December 25

2026 HOLIDAY CALENDAR
The flags indicate the office closures for our US and India offices.

Q1 2026

No flag indicates a weekend holiday.



INDIA INDEPENDENCE DAY - SATURDAY, AUGUST 15

India Independence Day commemorates the nation's freedom from British rule in 1947
and is marked by patriotic ceremonies, flag hoisting, and cultural events nationwide.

 

GANDHI JAYANTI - FRIDAY, OCTOBER 2

Gandhi Jayanti honors the birth anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi, the iconic leader of the
Indian independence movement, with events promoting non-violence, peace, and his

philosophy of truth and justice.
 

US Night Shift Closes Thursday night, October 1 | US Night Shift Opens Sunday night, October 4 

US Day Shift Closes Friday morning, October 2 | US Day Shift Opens Monday morning, October 5

 DIWALI - SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 8

Diwali, known as the festival of lights, is a Hindu celebration symbolizing the victory of 
light over darkness and good over evil, marked by the lighting of lamps, colorful 

decorations, and festive gatherings.

Indian Holidays 

HOLI - WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4

Holi, known as the festival of colors, is a vibrant Hindu celebration that marks the arrival
of spring and is celebrated across India. It is celebrated with colors to mark the victory of

virtue and goodness over evil.


